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Current Original
re Contract Spending to Contract | Contract . . Contract Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Number iontract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Type Approved/Filed
mount

Date
CANANDAIGUA CITY WATERFRONT
OF Department of State ~ |C1001141 $241,600.00|  $241,600.00|04/01/2017 |10/01/2022 | o fo P05 o Grant 02/15/2019
%%N&AIGUA Department of Health |C34418GG | $700,000.00|  $700,000.0004/01/2018 |03/31/2020 | LIF-Water Main Improvements |Grant 12/20/2019
CANANDAIGUA Department of Agriculture & Farm Protection
TOWN OF Asriculture & Markets C00294GG $671,049.00|  $472,989.00|12/27/2018 |12/26/2022 Planning Program Grant 06/25/2019

Department of NYS CAPITAL ASSISTANCE
CANEADEA TOWN OF Transportation D036142 $300.600.00|  $300,600.00/05/01/2019 12/31/2022 | 5o 5~ e P8 Grant 03/28/2019
CANISIUS State Education Hicher Education Opportunit
UNIVERSITY OF Department - Federal |C403382 $3,884,437.00| $3,103,880.00/07/01/2019 [06/30/2024 Prf o pp Y |Grant 08/29/2019
BUFFALO NEW YORK |- State Grants &
CANTALICIAN .
CENTER FOR %:ifi‘;?‘on C013383 $71,910.82|  $71,910.8201/01/2019 |07/31/2022 ggglggls{ABluTATWE Grant 01/28/2019
LEARNING INC P
CAPABILITIES State Education CORE REHABILITATIVE
CONSULTING LLC Departmont C013384 $184,761.00|  $106,037.24|01/01/2019 |12/31/2023 | (oot "o e Grant 01/22/2019
CAPABILITIES INC State Education C013385 $1.413,705.00|  $985.715.23/01/01/2019 |12/31/2023 | CORE REHABILITATIVE Grant 01/29/2019
Department SERVICES

CAPABILITIES State Education CORE REHABILITATIVE
PARTNERSHID INC Dopartment C013386 $2,370,119.00| $1.437,661.87|01/01/2019 |12/31/2023 | (oot e Grant 03/27/2019
CAPITAL DISTRICT State Education
CENTER FOR Dobartment C013279 $1,773,060.00| $1,773,058.20(10/01/2018 |09/30/2023 |INDEPENDENT LIVING Grant 01/11/2019
INDEPENDENCE INC P




CAPITAL DISTRICT

CENTER FOR %:ifi‘;iuon C013387 $185,939.00|  $103,813.76/01/01/2019 |12/31/2023 ggglgggABlLlTATWE Grant 01/04/2019

INDEPENDENCE INC P

CAPITAL DISTRICT Department of Water Quality Management

REGIONAL PLANNING |Environmental C00931GG $216,74435|  $174,657.41|04/01/2019 |09/30/2023 | 5 ° ™ < & Grant 11/27/2019

COMMISSION Conservation &

CAPITAL DISTRICT N .

TRANSPORTATION ]T)re;zﬂ?ri:;gi C003961 $172.305.00|  $172,305.0001/01/2018 |12/31/2020 ing?;l:si (11\/Iob111ty of Seniors | -t 06/14/2019

AUTHORITY p

CAPITAL DISTRICT . .

TRANSPORTATION ?f;??;:;gﬁ K007407 | $54.397.980.00$43.025,000.2504/01/2018 | 12/31/2024 grr:arnariranm Systems Capital | 06/17/2019

AUTHORITY P g

CAPITAL DISTRICT . .

TRANSPORTATION | Dcpartment of K007441 $7.310,000.00| $6.256.632.79(04/01/2018 |12/31/2023 |CD T4 Bus Rapid Transit River - 11/12/2019
Transportation Corridor BRT

AUTHORITY

CAPITAL DISTRICT

WOMENS BAR Interest on Lawyer . .

ASSOCIATION LEGAL | Acoes C20028GG $500,000.00|  $500,000.00|04/01/2019 [03/31/2021 |Civil Legal Services Grant 08/23/2019

PROJECT INC

CAPITAL DISTRICT

WOMENS BAR Division of Criminal CIVIL LEGAL ASSISTANCE

ASSOCIATION LEGAL | Tatis Sorvicns C103251 §85,782.00 | $85,782.0001/01/2019 |12/31/2019 | 2o = Grant 03/15/2019

PROJECT INC

CAPITAL DISTRICT

WOMENS BAR Immigration Legalization

ASSOCIATION LEGAL | Pepartment of State |C1001420 $900,000.00|  $717,082.50(05/01/2019 04/30/2022 | TIETE Grant 06/10/2019

PROJECT INC

CAPITAL DISTRICT

WOMENS BAR Division of Criminal .. .

ASSOCIATION LEGAL |Justice Services C00070GG $85,782.00 $84,708.43|(01/01/2020 (12/31/2020 | Civil Legal Services Program Grant 12/17/2019

PROJECT INC

CAPITAL DISTRICT

WOMENS

EMPLOYMENT & Department of Labor |C18105GG $160,357.00|  $160,357.0004/01/2018 [04/30/2019 | DISPLACED HOMEMAKER | Grant 01/04/2019

RESOURCE CENTER
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CAPITAL DISTRICT

WOMENS .
EMPLOYMENT & Department of Labor |C19105GG $151,195.00 $151,195.00/(05/01/2019 (03/31/2020 |Displaced Homemaker Grant 10/01/2019
RESOURCE CENTER
Department of
CAPITAL ROOTS INC |Environmental C00742GG $99,929.00 $59,957.40|10/30/2018 |10/29/2021 gﬁ%l\fls\wmw IMPACT | 5 ant 01/08/2019
Conservation
Department of
CAPITAL ROOTS INC . C00273GG $97,220.00 $90,163.41/(01/01/2019 (09/15/2022 |NYS Farm to School Program |Grant 08/15/2019
Agriculture & Markets
CAPITOL DISTRICT gommtunF‘ty .
MANAGEMENT Department of State | M020927 $20,000.00 $0.00 [04/01/2002 |07/31/2020 |2002 LMI M020927 I\r/?lecbs U 105/08/2019
ASSOCIATION INC (Member
Initiative)
CAPITOL DISTRICT gommt“n;y q
MANAGEMENT Department of State || M020927A $20,000.00 $20,000.00 |04/01/2002 |07/31/2020 |Grand Concourse Beautification | °c *U0% 11 1/04/2019
(Member
ASSOCIATION INC N
Initiative)
CAPITOL DISTRICT gommtunF‘ty .
MANAGEMENT Department of State | TM91008 $10,000.00 $10,000.00/04/01/2009 |07/31/2019 | 2009 LOA TM91008 I\r/?lecbs U 105/09/2019
ASSOCIATION INC (Member
Initiative)
CAPTAIN Office of Temporary Solutions to End Homelessness
COMMUNITY HUMAN | & Disability C00552GG $814,775.00|  $699,137.85|10/01/2019 |09/30/2024 |5 Grant 10/28/2019
SERVICES INC Assistance &
CAPTAIN Office of Temporary Empire State Supportive
COMMUNITY HUMAN | & Disability C00472GG $910,183.00|  $687,209.86(09/01/2019 |08/31/2024 H0111)sin Iniﬁaﬁfep Grant 10/01/2019
SERVICES INC Assistance &
CAPTAIN Office of Temporary Solutions to End Homelessness
COMMUNITY HUMAN |& Disability C00495GG | $1,500,000.00| $1,375,038.80|10/01/2019 |09/30/2024 |5 '~ Grant 10/25/2019
SERVICES INC Assistance &
CARDINAL HAYES Department of Enhanced Mobility of Seniors
HOME FOR CHILDREN || Trasportation 003962 $0.01 $0.00|10/01/2018 107/02/2020 | P15 Grant 11/01/2019
CARDINAL
MCCLOSKEY SCHOOL |State Education CORE REHABILITATIVE
AND HOME FOR Department C013388 $258,957.00|  $46,764.77|01/01/2019 |12/31/2023 | ¢ o oo Grant 01/23/2019
CHILDREN
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CAREER &

State Education

CORE REHABILITATIVE

EMPLOYMENT C013389 $1,388,953.00| $1,071,309.6901/01/2019 |12/31/2023 Grant 01/24/2019
OPTIONS LLC Department SERVICES
CAREER PATHS INC | State Education C013390 $187.948.00 $0.00/01/01/2019 |12/31/2023 |CORE REHABILITATIVE o 02/08/2019
Department SERVICES
CAREER PLUS State Education 013391 $757.118.00|  $255.680.0901/01/2019 |12/31/2023 | CORE REHABILITATIVE Grant 01/23/2019
Department SERVICES
CAREER SYSTEMS State Education CORE REHABILITATIVE
DEVELOPMENT CORP ||Departmont C013392 $2,621,679.00|  $281,520.64|01/01/2019 |12/31/2023 | ¢ -0\~ Grant 02/01/2019
CAREERS SUPPORT |State Education CORE REHABILITATIVE
SOLUTIONS INC Department C013393 $3,102,744.00| $2,231,586.94|01/01/2019 |12/31/2023 | ¢ -0\~ Grant 01/25/2019
. EMPIRE STATE POVERTY
Office of Children &
CAREERVISIONS NY ; ; 028404 $815,327.60|  $365,304.2509/01/2018 |08/31/2024 |REDUCTION INITIATIVE, |Grant 05/29/2019
Family Services
After School Program
Office of Temporary
€O HOUSING OPPORTUNITIES
CARES OF NY INC & Disability C00441GG $555,608.00|  $555,608.00|01/01/2019 |06/30/2024 | - BERSONS WITH AIDS | GTant 03/05/2019
Assistance
Office of Temporary ADMINISTER HOMELESS
CARES OF NY INC & Disability C00471GG $210,000.00|  $62,806.97 |04/01/2019 |03/31/2022 |MANAGEMENT SYSTEM IN |Grant 05/21/2019
Assistance FIVE COUNTIES
CARL FENICHEL .
COMMUNITY %:ifi‘;iuon C013394 $455,309.00|  $330,923.0701/01/2019 |12/31/2023 ggglgggABlLlTATWE Grant 02/04/2019
SERVICES INC P
CARNEGIE HALL .
CORPORATION Council on the Arts  |C00731GG $275,000.00|  $275,000.00(01/01/2019 [12/31/2019 | CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 03/05/2019
Department of
CAROGA TOWN OF Environmental C00949GG $60,989.00 $60,989.00(04/01/2019 |03/31/2022 |Invasive Species Grant Program |Grant 09/11/2019
Conservation
CAROUSEL SOCIETY | Office of Parks g"r?m’t‘m;ty .
OF THE NIAGARA Recreation & Historic |TM216N006 $15,000.00 $15,000.00/06/30/2018 |06/30/2019 | Member Item rojects Fund 14625/2019
. (Member
FRONTIER Preservation s
Initiative)
CAROUSEL SOCIETY |Office of Parks Heritace Arcas - Plannin
OF THE NIAGARA Recreation & Historic |C81892GG $89,743.00 $0.00|12/18/2018 [12/17/2024 18¢ & Grant 06/28/2019
. Acquisition, Development
FRONTIER Preservation
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CARROLLTON TOWN
OF

Department of
Transportation

D026065

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

06/01/2019

12/01/2024

MULTI MODAL #4

Grant

02/27/2019

CASITA MARIA INC

Council on the Arts

C20063GG

$81,000.00

$81,000.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2022

Cultural Services

Grant

12/16/2019

CATHOLIC CHARITIES
COMMUNITY
SERVICES OF THE
ARCHDIOCESE OF
NEW YORK

Office of Children &
Family Services

C028575

$800,000.00

$6,850.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2024

Job Placement Services &

Diagnostic Vocation Evaluation

Servicelnitial

Grant

11/25/2019

CATHOLIC CHARITIES
COMMUNITY
SERVICES OF THE
ARCHDIOCESE OF
NEW YORK

Department of State

C1001397

$242,400.00

$178,703.86

05/01/2019

04/30/2022

NEIGHBORHOOD-BASED
OPPORTUNITY CENTERS

Grant

05/14/2019

CATHOLIC CHARITIES
COMMUNITY
SERVICES OF THE
ARCHDIOCESE OF
NEW YORK

Department of State

C1001444

$242,400.00

$178,012.28

05/01/2019

04/30/2022

Adds money and time

Grant

08/15/2019

CATHOLIC CHARITIES
COMMUNITY
SERVICES OF THE
ARCHDIOCESE OF
NEW YORK

Office of Temporary
& Disability
Assistance

C00505GG

$1,485,235.00

$354,847.04

10/01/2019

09/30/2024

NYSTEPH Solutions to End
Homelessness

Grant

11/26/2019
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