Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Search Results
Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2019 and 12/31/2019,
Contract Type = Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative),
Contract Type = Grant

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
CANANDAIGUA CITY OF	Department of State	C1001141	\$241,600.00	\$241,600.00	04/01/2017	10/01/2022	WATERFRONT REVITALIZATION CZM	Grant	02/15/2019
CANANDAIGUA TOWN OF	Department of Health	C34418GG	\$700,000.00	\$700,000.00	04/01/2018	03/31/2020	LIF-Water Main Improvements	Grant	12/20/2019
CANANDAIGUA TOWN OF	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00294GG	\$671,049.00	\$472,989.00	12/27/2018	12/26/2022	Agriculture & Farm Protection Planning Program	Grant	06/25/2019
CANEADEA TOWN OF	Department of Transportation	D036142	\$300,600.00	\$300,600.00	05/01/2019	12/31/2022	NYS CAPITAL ASSISTANCE PROGRAM - SENATE 122	Grant	03/28/2019
CANISIUS UNIVERSITY OF BUFFALO NEW YORK	State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C403382	\$3,884,437.00	\$3,103,880.00	07/01/2019	06/30/2024	Higher Education Opportunity Program	Grant	08/29/2019
CANTALICIAN CENTER FOR LEARNING INC	State Education Department	C013383	\$71,910.82	\$71,910.82	01/01/2019	07/31/2022	CORE REHABILITATIVE SERVICES	Grant	01/28/2019
CAPABILITIES CONSULTING LLC	State Education Department	C013384	\$184,761.00	\$106,037.24	01/01/2019	12/31/2023	CORE REHABILITATIVE SERVICES	Grant	01/22/2019
CAPABILITIES INC	State Education Department	C013385	\$1,413,705.00	\$985,715.23	01/01/2019	12/31/2023	CORE REHABILITATIVE SERVICES	Grant	01/29/2019
CAPABILITIES PARTNERSHIP INC	State Education Department	C013386	\$2,370,119.00	\$1,437,661.87	01/01/2019	12/31/2023	CORE REHABILITATIVE SERVICES	Grant	03/27/2019
CAPITAL DISTRICT CENTER FOR INDEPENDENCE INC	State Education Department	C013279	\$1,773,060.00	\$1,773,058.20	10/01/2018	09/30/2023	INDEPENDENT LIVING	Grant	01/11/2019

CAPITAL DISTRICT CENTER FOR INDEPENDENCE INC	State Education Department	C013387	\$185,939.00	\$103,813.76	01/01/2019	12/31/2023	CORE REHABILITATIVE SERVICES	Grant	01/04/2019
CAPITAL DISTRICT REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION	Department of Environmental Conservation	C00931GG	\$216,744.35	\$174,657.41	04/01/2019	09/30/2023	Water Quality Management Program	Grant	11/27/2019
CAPITAL DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY	Department of Transportation	C003961	\$172,305.00	\$172,305.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2020	Enhanced Mobility of Seniors & Disabled	Grant	06/14/2019
CAPITAL DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY	Department of Transportation	K007407	\$54,397,980.00	\$43,025,000.25	04/01/2018	12/31/2024	Urban Transit Systems Capital Program	Grant	06/17/2019
CAPITAL DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY	Department of Transportation	K007441	\$7,310,000.00	\$6,256,632.79	04/01/2018	12/31/2023	CDTA Bus Rapid Transit River Corridor BRT	Grant	11/12/2019
CAPITAL DISTRICT WOMENS BAR ASSOCIATION LEGAL PROJECT INC	Interest on Lawyer Account	C20028GG	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	04/01/2019	03/31/2021	Civil Legal Services	Grant	08/23/2019
CAPITAL DISTRICT WOMENS BAR ASSOCIATION LEGAL PROJECT INC	Division of Criminal Justice Services	C103251	\$85,782.00	\$85,782.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	CIVIL LEGAL ASSISTANCE PROGRAM	Grant	03/15/2019
CAPITAL DISTRICT WOMENS BAR ASSOCIATION LEGAL PROJECT INC	Department of State	C1001420	\$900,000.00	\$717,082.50	05/01/2019	04/30/2022	Immigration Legalization Assistance	Grant	06/10/2019
CAPITAL DISTRICT WOMENS BAR ASSOCIATION LEGAL PROJECT INC	Division of Criminal Justice Services	C00070GG	\$85,782.00	\$84,708.43	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	Civil Legal Services Program	Grant	12/17/2019
CAPITAL DISTRICT WOMENS EMPLOYMENT & RESOURCE CENTER	Department of Labor	C18105GG	\$160,357.00	\$160,357.00	04/01/2018	04/30/2019	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER	Grant	01/04/2019

CAPITAL DISTRICT WOMENS EMPLOYMENT & RESOURCE CENTER	Department of Labor	C19105GG	\$151,195.00	\$151,195.00	05/01/2019	03/31/2020	Displaced Homemaker	Grant	10/01/2019
CAPITAL ROOTS INC	Department of Environmental Conservation	C00742GG	\$99,929.00	\$59,957.40	10/30/2018	10/29/2021	EJ COMMUNITY IMPACT GRANTS	Grant	01/08/2019
CAPITAL ROOTS INC	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00273GG	\$97,220.00	\$90,163.41	01/01/2019	09/15/2022	NYS Farm to School Program	Grant	08/15/2019
CAPITOL DISTRICT MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION INC	Department of State	M020927	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2020	2002 LMI M020927	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/08/2019
CAPITOL DISTRICT MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION INC	Department of State	M020927A	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2020	Grand Concourse Beautification	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/04/2019
CAPITOL DISTRICT MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION INC	Department of State	TM91008	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2019	2009 LOA TM91008	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/09/2019
CAPTAIN COMMUNITY HUMAN SERVICES INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00552GG	\$814,775.00	\$699,137.85	10/01/2019	09/30/2024	Solutions to End Homelessness Program	Grant	10/28/2019
CAPTAIN COMMUNITY HUMAN SERVICES INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00472GG	\$910,183.00	\$687,209.86	09/01/2019	08/31/2024	Empire State Supportive Housing Initiative	Grant	10/01/2019
CAPTAIN COMMUNITY HUMAN SERVICES INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00495GG	\$1,500,000.00	\$1,375,038.80	10/01/2019	09/30/2024	Solutions to End Homelessness Program	Grant	10/25/2019
CARDINAL HAYES HOME FOR CHILDREN	Department of Transportation	C003962	\$0.01	\$0.00	10/01/2018	07/02/2020	Enhanced Mobility of Seniors & Disabled	Grant	11/01/2019
CARDINAL MCCLOSKEY SCHOOL AND HOME FOR CHILDREN	State Education Department	C013388	\$258,957.00	\$46,764.77	01/01/2019	12/31/2023	CORE REHABILITATIVE SERVICES	Grant	01/23/2019

	1								
CAREER & EMPLOYMENT OPTIONS LLC	State Education Department	C013389	\$1,388,953.00	\$1,071,309.69	01/01/2019	12/31/2023	CORE REHABILITATIVE SERVICES	Grant	01/24/2019
CAREER PATHS INC	State Education Department	C013390	\$187,948.00	\$0.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2023	CORE REHABILITATIVE SERVICES	Grant	02/08/2019
CAREER PLUS	State Education Department	C013391	\$757,118.00	\$255,680.09	01/01/2019	12/31/2023	CORE REHABILITATIVE SERVICES	Grant	01/23/2019
CAREER SYSTEMS DEVELOPMENT CORP	State Education Department	C013392	\$2,621,679.00	\$281,520.64	01/01/2019	12/31/2023	CORE REHABILITATIVE SERVICES	Grant	02/01/2019
CAREERS SUPPORT SOLUTIONS INC	State Education Department	C013393	\$3,102,744.00	\$2,231,586.94	01/01/2019	12/31/2023	CORE REHABILITATIVE SERVICES	Grant	01/25/2019
CAREERVISIONS NY	Office of Children & Family Services	C028404	\$815,327.60	\$365,304.25	09/01/2018	08/31/2024	EMPIRE STATE POVERTY REDUCTION INITIATIVE, After School Program	Grant	05/29/2019
CARES OF NY INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00441GG	\$555,608.00	\$555,608.00	01/01/2019	06/30/2024	HOUSING OPPORTUNITIES FOR PERSONS WITH AIDS	Grant	03/05/2019
CARES OF NY INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00471GG	\$210,000.00	\$62,806.97	04/01/2019	03/31/2022	ADMINISTER HOMELESS MANAGEMENT SYSTEM IN FIVE COUNTIES	Grant	05/21/2019
CARL FENICHEL COMMUNITY SERVICES INC	State Education Department	C013394	\$455,309.00	\$330,923.07	01/01/2019	12/31/2023	CORE REHABILITATIVE SERVICES	Grant	02/04/2019
CARNEGIE HALL CORPORATION	Council on the Arts	C00731GG	\$275,000.00	\$275,000.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	03/05/2019
CAROGA TOWN OF	Department of Environmental Conservation	C00949GG	\$60,989.00	\$60,989.00	04/01/2019	03/31/2022	Invasive Species Grant Program	Grant	09/11/2019
CAROUSEL SOCIETY OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER	Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	TM216N006	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	06/30/2018	06/30/2019	Member Item	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	10/25/2019
CAROUSEL SOCIETY OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER	Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	C81892GG	\$89,743.00	\$0.00	12/18/2018	12/17/2024	Heritage Areas - Planning, Acquisition, Development	Grant	06/28/2019

CARROLLTON TOWN OF	Department of Transportation	D026065	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	06/01/2019	12/01/2024	MULTI MODAL #4	Grant	02/27/2019
CASITA MARIA INC	Council on the Arts	C20063GG	\$81,000.00	\$81,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2022	Cultural Services	Grant	12/16/2019
CATHOLIC CHARITIES COMMUNITY SERVICES OF THE ARCHDIOCESE OF NEW YORK	Office of Children & Family Services	C028575	\$800,000.00	\$6,850.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2024	Job Placement Services & Diagnostic Vocation Evaluation ServiceInitial	Grant	11/25/2019
CATHOLIC CHARITIES COMMUNITY SERVICES OF THE ARCHDIOCESE OF NEW YORK	Department of State	C1001397	\$242,400.00	\$178,703.86	05/01/2019	04/30/2022	NEIGHBORHOOD-BASED OPPORTUNITY CENTERS	Grant	05/14/2019
CATHOLIC CHARITIES COMMUNITY SERVICES OF THE ARCHDIOCESE OF NEW YORK	Department of State	C1001444	\$242,400.00	\$178,012.28	05/01/2019	04/30/2022	Adds money and time	Grant	08/15/2019
CATHOLIC CHARITIES COMMUNITY SERVICES OF THE ARCHDIOCESE OF NEW YORK	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00505GG	\$1,485,235.00	\$354,847.04	10/01/2019	09/30/2024	NYSTEPH Solutions to End Homelessness	Grant	11/26/2019